Tube Fittings and FlangesStainless
Other grades and sizes available on request
FTWEC
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTWEC0254G304 G304 25.40mm (1") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G304 0.01
FTWEC0318G304 G304 31.80mm (1-1/4") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G304 0.01
FTWEC0381G304 G304 38.10mm (1-1/2") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G304 0.01
FTWEC0445G304 G304 44.45mm (1-3/4") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G304 0.01
FTWEC0508G304 G304 50.80mm (2") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G304 0.03
FTWEC0635G304 G304 63.50mm (2-1/2") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G304 0.04
FTWEC0762G304 G304 76.20mm (3") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G304 0.07
FTWEC1016G304 G304 101.6mm (4") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G304 0.08
FTWEC1524G304 G304 152.4mm (6") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G304 0.08
FTWEC0254G316 G316 25.40mm (1") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G316 0.01
FTWEC0318G316 G316 31.80mm (1-1/4") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G316 0.01
FTWEC0381G316 G316 38.10mm (1-1/2") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G316 0.01
FTWEC0445G316 G316 44.45mm (1-3/4") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G316 0.01
FTWEC0508G316 G316 50.80mm (2") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G316 0.03
FTWEC0635G316 G316 63.50mm (2-1/2") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G316 0.04
FTWEC0762G316 G316 76.20mm (3") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G316 0.07
FTWEC1016G316 G316 101.6mm (4") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G316 0.08
FTWEC1270G316 G316 127.0mm (5") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G316 0.08
FTWEC1524G316 G316 152.4mm (6") WELD ON TUBE DOME END CAP G316 0.10
Standard Domed End Caps
Grades: 304, 316
Unit of Supply: Each
Finish: Polished
Domed End Caps
Used in Dairy and Handrail applications.
FTWEC
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTWEC0254G316+D G316 25.4 mm (1”) WELD ON DAIRY DOMED END CAP G316 1.5 MM 0.25
FTWEC0381G316+D G316 38.1 mm (1-1/2”) WELD ON DAIRY DOMED END CAP G316 1.5 MM 0.30
FTWEC0508G316+D G316 50.8 mm (2”) WELD ON DAIRY DOMED END CAP G316 2.0 MM 0.50
FTWEC0635G316+D G316 63.5 mm (2 -1/2”) WELD ON DAIRY DOMED END CAP G316 2.0 MM 0.60
FTWEC0762G316+D G316 76.2 mm (3”) WELD ON DAIRY DOMED END CAP G316 2.0 MM 0.70
FTWEC01016G316+D G316 101.6 mm (4”) WELD ON DAIRY DOMED END CAP G316 2.0 MM 0.80
FTWEC1524G316+D G316 152.4 mm (6”) WELD ON DAIRY DOMED END CAP G316 2.5 MM 1.00
Weld-on Dairy Domed End Caps
Grades: 316
Unit of Supply: Each
Finish: Polished
176
V U L C A N . C O
1
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       T U B E  F I T T I N G S  &  F L A N G E S